Appendix B - List of submissions

No. Individual/Organisation
1 Mr Peter Murray
2 Mr Phillip Taig
3 SPC Limited
4 Australian Chamber of Commerce and Industry
5 Australian Employee Ownership Association
5.1 Australian Employee Ownership Association
5.2 Australian Employee Ownership Association
5.3 Australian Employee Ownership Association
54 Australian Employee Ownership Association
55 Australian Employee Ownership Association
6 CSL Limited
7 The Kenneths Group
8 North Limited
9 CEA Technologies Pty Limited
10 Mr David McKenna
11 John Fairfax Holdings Limited
12 Australian Manufacturing Workers' Union
13 KPMG

131 KPMG
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Sub no. Individual/Organisation
13.2 KPMG
13.3 KPMG
13.4 Confidential
13.5 Confidential
14 The Australian Gas Light Company
15 M.A.l. Services Pty Limited
15.1 M.A.l. Services Pty Limited
16 Australian Securities & Investments Commission
16.1 Australian Securities & Investments Commission
16.2 Australian Securities & Investments Commission
16.3 Australian Securities & Investments Commission
17 Commonwealth Bank of Australia
18 Macquarie Bank Limited
19 Western Australian Minister for Labour Relations
20 Ernst & Young
20.1 Ernst & Young
20.2 Ernst & Young
20.3 Ernst & Young
21 Esso Australia Ltd
22 Mr Thomas Hardwick
23 Coca-Cola Amatil Limited
23.1 Coca-Cola Amatil Limited
24 Australian Taxation Office
24.1 Australian Taxation Office
24.2 Australian Taxation Office
24.3 Australian Taxation Office
24.4 Australian Taxation Office

25 Mr Richard Stradwick
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Sub no.
25.1
26
26.1
27
28
29
30
30.1
30.2
30.3
31
32
33
34
35
35.1
36
37
37.1
38

39
40
41
42
42.1
43
44
45

Individual/Organisation

Mr Richard Stradwick

Lend Lease Corporation Limited

Lend Lease Corporation Limited

Australian Council of Trade Unions
Colonial Ltd

Finance Sector Union of Australia
Remuneration Planning Corporation Pty Ltd
Confidential

Remuneration Planning Corporation Pty Ltd
Remuneration Planning Corporation Pty Ltd
The Broken Hill Proprietary Company Limited (BHP)
Brambles Industries Limited

QBE Insurance Group Limited

Southcorp Limited

Qantas Airways Limited

Qantas Airways Limited

Business Council of Australia

Woodside Petroleum Ltd

Woodside Petroleum Ltd

Department of Employment, Workplace Relations and Small
Business

Australian and New Zealand Banking Group Limited
Mr Dennis Pratt

Captain Gavan Spring

Telstra Corporation Ltd

Telstra Corporation Ltd

American Chamber of Commerce in Australia
Investment & Financial Services Association Limited

Australian Venture Capital Association Limited
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Sub no.
45.1
46
46.1
46.2
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Individual/Organisation

Australian Venture Capital Association Limited
The Treasury

Treasurer

Treasurer

Cadbury Schweppes Pty Ltd

Technology Taxation Alliance

Dr Jacqueline Dwyer and Dr David Gruen
Price Waterhouse Coopers

Hay Group Pty Limited

John V Egan Associates Pty Limited

Mr Geoffrey Cripps

Equity Strategies Pty Ltd



