В

Appendix B – List of submissions

No.	Individual/Organisation
1	Mr Peter Murray
2	Mr Phillip Taig
3	SPC Limited
4	Australian Chamber of Commerce and Industry
5	Australian Employee Ownership Association
5.1	Australian Employee Ownership Association
5.2	Australian Employee Ownership Association
5.3	Australian Employee Ownership Association
5.4	Australian Employee Ownership Association
5.5	Australian Employee Ownership Association
6	CSL Limited
7	The Kenneths Group
8	North Limited
9	CEA Technologies Pty Limited
10	Mr David McKenna
11	John Fairfax Holdings Limited
12	Australian Manufacturing Workers' Union
13	KPMG
13.1	KPMG

Sub no.	Individual/Organisation
13.2	KPMG
13.3	KPMG
13.4	Confidential
13.5	Confidential
14	The Australian Gas Light Company
15	M.A.I. Services Pty Limited
15.1	M.A.I. Services Pty Limited
16	Australian Securities & Investments Commission
16.1	Australian Securities & Investments Commission
16.2	Australian Securities & Investments Commission
16.3	Australian Securities & Investments Commission
17	Commonwealth Bank of Australia
18	Macquarie Bank Limited
19	Western Australian Minister for Labour Relations
20	Ernst & Young
20.1	Ernst & Young
20.2	Ernst & Young
20.3	Ernst & Young
21	Esso Australia Ltd
22	Mr Thomas Hardwick
23	Coca-Cola Amatil Limited
23.1	Coca-Cola Amatil Limited
24	Australian Taxation Office
24.1	Australian Taxation Office
24.2	Australian Taxation Office
24.3	Australian Taxation Office
24.4	Australian Taxation Office
25	Mr Richard Stradwick

Sub no.	Individual/Organisation
25.1	Mr Richard Stradwick
26	Lend Lease Corporation Limited
26.1	Lend Lease Corporation Limited
27	Australian Council of Trade Unions
28	Colonial Ltd
29	Finance Sector Union of Australia
30	Remuneration Planning Corporation Pty Ltd
30.1	Confidential
30.2	Remuneration Planning Corporation Pty Ltd
30.3	Remuneration Planning Corporation Pty Ltd
31	The Broken Hill Proprietary Company Limited (BHP)
32	Brambles Industries Limited
33	QBE Insurance Group Limited
34	Southcorp Limited
35	Qantas Airways Limited
35.1	Qantas Airways Limited
36	Business Council of Australia
37	Woodside Petroleum Ltd
37.1	Woodside Petroleum Ltd
38	Department of Employment, Workplace Relations and Small Business
39	Australian and New Zealand Banking Group Limited
40	Mr Dennis Pratt
41	Captain Gavan Spring
42	Telstra Corporation Ltd
42.1	Telstra Corporation Ltd
43	American Chamber of Commerce in Australia
44	Investment & Financial Services Association Limited
45	Australian Venture Capital Association Limited

Sub no.	Individual/Organisation
45.1	Australian Venture Capital Association Limited
46	The Treasury
46.1	Treasurer
46.2	Treasurer
47	Cadbury Schweppes Pty Ltd
48	Technology Taxation Alliance
49	Dr Jacqueline Dwyer and Dr David Gruen
50	Price Waterhouse Coopers
51	Hay Group Pty Limited
52	John V Egan Associates Pty Limited
53	Mr Geoffrey Cripps
54	Equity Strategies Pty Ltd